
Ref. No. 103/TP/SPA/23 

S.No. 

Sub: Inviting applications for Visiting Faculty for the Department of Transport Planning for 
First Semester M.Planning Integrated Programme, 2023. 

1 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI 
(DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT PLANNING) 

Department of Transport Planning invites applications for the appointment of Visiting 
Faculty for the First Semester M.Planning Integrated Programme, 2023 for the period August to December 2023, for the following subjects: 

2 

5 

6 

Course 
Geo informatics for Planning 
Demography 
Planning History and Theory 
Sociology 
Economics 
Planning Techniques 
Infrastructure 
Planning and Design Studio 

NOTE 

Notice Board 

SPA Website 

Code 
MP1.01 

MP1.02 

MP1.03 

MP1.04 
MP1.04 

MP1.05 

09" June, 2023 

MP1.06 
MP1.09 

Please send the updated C-V. mentioning the subject of interest latest by 15" June 2023 at 
the email id: hodtp@spa.ac.in 

(Dr. Chidambara) 
Head, Associate Professor 

Department of Transport Planning 
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