SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI (DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT PLANNING)

Ref. No. 103/TP/SPA/23

09th June, 2023

NOTE

Sub: Inviting applications for Visiting Faculty for the Department of Transport Planning for First Semester M.Planning Integrated Programme, 2023.

Department of Transport Planning invites applications for the appointment of Visiting Faculty for the First Semester M.Planning Integrated Programme, 2023 for the period August to December 2023, for the following subjects:

S.No.	Course	Code
1	Geo informatics for Planning	MP1.01
2	Demography	MP1.02
3	Planning History and Theory	MP1.03
4	Sociology	MP1.04
5	Economics	MP1.04
6	Planning Techniques	MP1.05
7	Infrastructure	MP1.06
8	Planning and Design Studio	MP1.09

Please send the updated C-V mentioning the subject of interest latest by 15th June 2023 at the email id: hodtp@spa.ac.in

(**Dr. Chidambara**) Head, Associate Professor Department of Transport Planning

Notice Board

SPA Website